Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
General Inquiries 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668

INSTALLATION NOTES
Installation Clearances ¹ Entry Clearances Operating Pressure
Clearance: 0” for Installation in
Non-Combustible Surroundings Only
Crated: 39-1/4" (997mm)
Uncrated: 34-1/4" (870)
Natural: 6" WC (15mbar)
Propane: 10" WC (25mbar)
PRODUCT Width:
In(mm)
Depth:
In(mm)
Shipping
Cu Ft Shipping Wt:
(Lb/Kg)
MST17B 17(432) 38(965) 24 235/107
MST17BT 17(432) 38(965) 10 135/60
MST24B 24(612) 38(965) 30 330/150
MST24BT 24(612) 38(965) 16 230/105
MST34B 34(864) 38(965) 48 510/231
MST34BT 34(864) 38(965) 24 390/180
M
aster Series H
eavy D
uty Range-M